* Academic Calendar*

Shri Sai Public School, Govindpur-Dilari, Moradabad

Session-2023-24

*Month-April*

04 April 2023 Tuesday Mabhavir Jayanti Holiday

06 April 2023 Thursday (Workshop) | Bag Arrange competition

07 April 2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday

08 April 2023 Saturday (Workshop) Painting Competition

10 April 2023 Monday Easter Monday

13 April 2023 Thursday (Workshop) | Jallianwala Bagh Massacre

14 April 2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

21 April 2023 Friday (Workshop) Global Warming

22 April 2023 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitar
*Month-May*

04 May 2023 Thursday (Workshop) Importance of Mother in our life

05 May 2023 Friday Buddha Purnima Holiday

12 May 2023 Friday (Workshop) Importance of Water and Electricity

16 May 2023 to Tuesday to Monday Formative Assessment — Ist

22 May 2023

24 May 2023 Wednesday (Workshop) | Relationship of brother and sister (Debate)

29 May 2023 Monday Parents & Teacher Meeting
*Month-June*

1June 2023 to Thursday to Friday Summer Vacation

30 June 2023

05 June 2023 Monday Planting of trees in their surrounding
*Month-July*

07 July 2023 Friday (Workshop) The Beggar Problem in India

14 July 2023 Friday (Workshop) Problem of Population in India

21 July 2023 Friday Beauty V/S Brain

28 July 2023 Friday (Workshop) Value of a true friend and friendship in life (essay

writing)
29 July 2023 Saturday Moharram Holiday
*Month-August¥®
04 August 2023 Friday (Workshop) Mehdi and Kite Making Competition

11 August 2023

Friday (Workshop)

Plantation Programme

15 August 2023

Tuesday

Independence day
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(18 August 2023 to Friday to Thursday Formative Assessment - II
24 August 2023 ; :
30 August 2023 Wednesday (Workshop) | Rakhi Making Competition
31 August 2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan Holiday

*Month-September*

01 September 2023 Friday Parents & Teacher Meeting

05 September 2023 Tuesday (Workshop) What is a role of a teacher in our life (essay writing)

06 September 2023 Wednesday Chehallum

07 September 2023 Thursday Shri Krishna Janamashtami Holiday

08 September 2023 Friday (Workshop) Value of Education

14 September 2023 Thursday (Workshop) | Hindi Diwas (Poem Writing)

17 September 2023 Sunday Vishwa Karma Jayanti

22 September 2023 Friday (Workshop) Communicable disease and its prevention

28 September 2023 Thursday Eid-A-Milad/anant Chaturdashi Holiday

*Month-October*

02 October 2023 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

06 October 2023 Friday (Workshop) Glory of Air force (Speech)

09 October 2023 to Monday to Saturday Summative Assessment - I

21 October 2023

23 October 2023 Monday Ram Navmi Holiday

24 October 2023 Tuesday Dussehra Holiday

27 October 2023 Friday (Workshop) Terrorism in India

30 October 2023 Monday Parents —Teachers Meeting

31 October 2023 Tuesday (Workshop) National unity day (Speech)
*Month-November*

05 November 2023 Friday (Workshop) A visit to a Hill Station

09 November 2023 Thursday Rangoli Making & Diya Decoration Competition

11 November 2023 Saturday Narak Chaturdashi

12 November 2023 Sunday Deepawali Holiday

13 November 2023 Monday Govardhan Pooja Holiday

14 November 2023 Tuesday (Workshop) Children Day (Game Competition)

15 November 2023 Wednesday Bhai Dooj Holiday

24 November 2023 Friday Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheed Diwas

25 November 2023 Saturday (Workshop) Indian Constitution (Quiz)

77 November 2023 | Monday Gurn Nanak Jayanti Holiday

28 November 2023 Tuesday (Workshop) Kho-Kho Competition
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*Month-December*

01 December 2023 Friday (Workshop) Our Social Evils
06 December 2023 Wednesday Cricket Match competition
08 December 2023 Friday Race/Kabaddi Competition
15 December 2023 to | Friday to Thursday Formative Assessment - 111
21 December 2023 : :
23 December 2023 Saturday (Workshop) The importance of National Integration
25 December 2023 Monday Christmas Day Holiday
26 December 2023 to | Tuesday to Friday Winter Vacation
29 December 2023
30 December 2023 Saturday Parents — Teacher’s Meeting
*Month-January*
01 January 2024 to Monday to Saturday Winter Vacation
07 January 2024
12 January 2024 Friday (Workshop) The Importance of Computer
14 January 2024 Sunday Makar Sankranti Holiday
17 January 2024 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
18 January 2024 to Thursday to Formative Assessment — IV
24 January 2024 Wednesday
25 January 2024 Thursday Hazarat Ali’s Birthday Holiday
26 January 2024 Friday Republic Day
31 January 2024 Wednesday Parents & Teacher’s Meeting
*Month-February*
02 February 2024 Friday (Workshop) The wonders of Science
09 February 2024 Friday (Workshop) The Importance of Games
14 February 2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami
16 February 2024 Friday (Workshop) Duties of Students
19 February 2024 Monday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
23 February 2024 Friday (Workshop) Your Aim of life
24 February 2024 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
*Month-March*
05 March 2024 Tuesday Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti (Speech)
07 March 2024 Thursday (Workshop) | Role of woman in making new India (essay writing)
08 March 2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri Holiday
09 March 2024to Saturday to Saturday Summative Assessment — II

23 March 2024

29 March 2024 Friday (Workshop) Should Smoking be banned for good (Debate)

30 March 2024 Saturday Parents & Teacher Meeting

Note- Other vital activities will also be done according to the instructions of CBSE and State Government.
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